
Viljandimaa noorte ja täiskasvanute MV 

 

08.02.2022 

Viljandi, Männimäe jalgpallihall 

 

Naised 

60m 

1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 KJS Sakala 8,58 8,48 1. U20 

2 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 KJS Sakala 8,94 8,98 1. U14 

3 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 KJS Sakala 9,00 9,10 1. U16 

4 Eliise Pajo 29.01.2006 KJS Sakala 9,17 9,30 1. U18 

5 Hannah Lya Von Schwanenflügel 03.11.2006 KJS Sakala 9,24  2. U18 

6 Maria Elise Sass 21.08.2008 KJS Sakala 9,34  2. U16 

7 Kristin Takel 06.03.2007 KJS Sakala 9,44  3. U16 

8 Geelyka Müürsepp 23.03.2009 KJS Sakala 9,56  2. U14 

9 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 KJS Sakala 9,56  2. U14 

10 Eliise Klaos 25.03.2008 KJS Sakala 9,57  4. U16 

11 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 KJS Sakala 10,01  3. U14 

 

400m 

1 Silja Mikk 05.06.1968 SK Jooksupartner 1.11,97 

2 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 KJS Sakala 1.14,17 1. U18 

3 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 KJS Sakala 1.14,84 1.U14 

4 Maria Elise Sass 21.08.2008 KJS Sakala 1.16,13 1. U16 

5 Geelyka Müürsepp 23.03.2009 KJS Sakala 1.17,86 2. U14 

6 Hannah Lya Von Schwanenflügel 03.11.2006 KJS Sakala 1.18,51 2. U18 

7 Eliise Klaos 25.03.2008 KJS Sakala 1.20,10 2. U16 

8 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 KJS Sakala 1.22,62 3. U16 

 

 

 



1500m 

1 Kätlin Jakk 05.07.1979 SK Jooksupartner 5.11,70 

2 Inga Kree 26.11.1985 SK Jooksupartner 5.25,93 

3 Adele Tamberg 28.09.2005 SK Jooksupartner 5.33,53 1. U18 

4 Mia Lii Kaigas 19.11.2008 VAK Staier 5.44,99 1. U16 

5 Kristiina Jakk 09.01.2006 SK Jooksupartner 6.00,55 2. U18 

 

N 60m tj 

1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 KJS Sakala 9,57  1.U20 

 

T U16 60m tj 

1 Kristin Takel 06.03.2007 KJS Sakala 15,69 

 

T U14 60m tj 

1 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 KJS Sakala 10,30  

2 Geelyka Müürsepp 23.03.2009 KJS Sakala 11,30 

3 Kätlin Puusild 17.08.2009 KJS Sakala 11,55 

4 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 KJS Sakala 11,94 

5 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 KJS Sakala 13,13 

 

Mehed 

60m 

1 Kaimar Meekler 05.06.2004 VAK Staier 7,57 7,61 1. U20 

2 Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 KJS Sakala 7,80 7,73 1.U18 

3 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 KJS Sakala 7,95 8,02 1. U16 

4 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VAK Staier 8,68 8,43 2. U16 

5 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VAK Staier 9,66  1. U14 

6 Ruuben Oja 29.08.2011 VAK Staier 11,54  2. U14 

 

 

 



400m 

1 Margus Hanni 21.10.1997 SK Jooksupartner 1.00,42 

2 Janar Pähn 09.10.1976 SK Jooksupartner 1.04,83 

3 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 KJS Sakala 1.08,18 1. U16 

4 Markus Ritval 12.03.2007  1.16,25 2. U16 

5 Emil Kaigas 10.05.2010 VAK Staier 1.22,39 1. U14 

6 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VAK Staier 1.24,45 2. U14 

 

1500m 

1 Margus Hanni 21.10.1997 SK Jooksupartner 4.27,55 

2 Morten Siht 03.08.2004 VAK Staier 4.28,70 1. U20 

3 Urmet Arusoo 04.05.1987 Myfit Run Viljandi 4.42,94 

4 Alar Kaar 04.07.1979 VAK Staier 4.47,69 

5 Siim Hansmann 20.05.1983  4.50,59 

6 Kermo Tiidu 09.05.2006 KJS Sakala 4.56,93 1. U18 

7 Stevo Väli 16.09.2000 SK Jooksupartner 4.59,54 1. U23 

8 Janar Pähn 09.10.1976 SK Jooksupartner 5.09,45  

9 Janek Vanamets 15.10.1971  5.10,29 

10 Markus Ritval 12.03.2007  5.45,80 1. U16 

11 Jüri Siht 01.03.1964 VAK Staier 6.02,72 

 

P U16 60m tj 

1 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 KJS Sakala 9,45  1. U16 

 


